
Расписание учебно-тренировочных занятий на 2019-20 учебный год
	            день недели

препод. предмет

ФИО тренера
	группа
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье



	борьба самбо
Маргарян А.Н.
	 6 ч
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	

	борьба самбо
Маргарян А.Н.
	6 ч
	15.45-17.15
	
	15.45-17.15
	
	15.45-17.15
	
	

	борьба самбо
Маргарян А.Н.
	 6 ч
	17.15-18.45
	
	17.15-18.45
	
	17.15-18.45
	
	

	борьба самбо
Маргарян А.Н.
	6 ч
	18.45-19.30
	16.30-18.45

Атлант
	18.45-19.30
	
	18.45-19.30
	16.30-18.45

Атлант
	

	борьба самбо
Маргарян А.Н.
	 6 ч
	19.30-21.00
	18.45-21.00

Атлант
	19.30-21.00
	
	19.30-21.00
	18.45-21.00

Атлант
	

	Фитнес аэробика

Калинникова ТИ
	6 ч
	
	14.30-16.00
	
	14.30-16.00
	
	10.00-11.30
	

	Фитнес аэробика

Калинникова ТИ
	 6 ч
	
	16.00-16.45
	
	16.00-16.45
	
	11.30-13.00
	

	Фитнес аэробика

Калинникова ТИ
	6 ч
	
	16.45-17.30
	
	16.45-17.30
	
	13.00-14.30
	

	Фитнес аэробика

Калинникова ТИ
	 6 ч
	
	17.30-19.00
	
	17.30-19.00
	
	14.30-16.00
	

	Фитнес аэробика

Калинникова ТИ
	6 ч
	
	19.00-21.15
	
	19.00-21.15
	
	16.00-18.15
	

	Самбо 

Чежина Н.А.
	 6 ч
	15.00-15.45
	18.00-19.30
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	

	Самбо 

Чежина Н.А.
	6 ч
	17.00-17.45
	
	17.00-17.45
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	

	Самбо 

Чежина Н.А.
	6 ч
	17.45-19.15
	19.30-21.00
	17.45-19.15
	
	18.00-19.30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Вид спорта/тренер
	группа
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресение

	Хоккей

Маслов А.А.
	СОГ  6 
	
	19.10-20.40
	
	19.10-20.40
	 
	12.10-13.40
13.50-15.00
	

	Хоккей

Трусов Д.В.
	1 – 6 ч
	17.00-18.30
	
	17.00-18.30
	
	17.00-18.30
	17.00-18.30
	

	Кудо

Сафаров Э.С.
	1 – 6 ч

	
	18.00-19.30
	
	18.00-19.30
	
	18.00-19.30
	18.00-19.30

	баскетбол

Шарафутдинов В.Ш.
	СОГ – 6 ч

	
	
	
	16.40-18.10
	
	9.00-10.30
	9.00-10.30

	баскетбол

Шарафутдинов В.Ш.
	СОГ – 6 ч

	
	
	
	18.15-19.45
	
	10.40-12.10
	10.40-12.10

	Лыжные гонки

Ковалева Н.А.
	СОГ- 3 ч
	11.15-12.00
	
	11.15-12.00
	
	11.15-12.00
	
	

	Лыжные гонки

Ковалева Н.А.
	СОГ- 3 ч
	
	11.15-12.00
	
	11.15-12.00
	
	16.00-16.45
	

	Футбол

Полозов В.В.
	1 - 6 ч
	
	
	
	
	
	16.00 – 17.30
	16.00-17.30

	Футбол

Полозов В.В.
	1 - 6 ч
	
	
	
	
	
	17.40 – 18.40
	17.40 – 18.40

	баскетбол

Дейнекин Д.В.
	СОГ – 4 ч

	
	14.20-15.50
	
	14.20-15.50
	
	
	

	баскетбол

Домашников Л.Г.
	СОГ – 6 ч (С)
	14.30-16.00
	
	14.30-16.00
	
	
	11.00-12.30
	

	баскетбол

Домашников Л.Г.
	СОГ – 6 ч  (С)
	16.10-17.40
	
	16.10-17.40
	
	
	12.40-13.10
	

	баскетбол

Домашников Л.Г.
	СОГ – 6 ч  (З)
	17.50-19.20
	
	17.50-19.20
	
	
	13.20-14.50
	

	волейбол

Бойков А.К.
	СОГ – 4 ч 
	
	15.00-16.30 
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	
	11.00-11.45

	волейбол

Бойков А.К.
	СОГ – 5 ч 
	
	16.40-18.10
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	
	12.00-12.45

	футбол

Харламов Д.А.
	СОГ – 6 ч

	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	

	Баскетбол 

 Гуцев В.И.
	1 - 6 ч
	 17.45- 19.15
	16.00-17.30
	 
	16.00-17.30
	
	
	

	 Баскетбол 

 Гуцев В.И.
	 2 - 6 ч
	
	17.45-19.15
	 17.45-19.15
	
	17.45-19.15
	 
	

	Настольный теннис

 Гуцев В.И.
	1 - 6 ч
	16.00 - 17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	

	волейбол

 Петров В.Г.
	СОГ – 4 ч

	 16.00-17.30
	
	 16.00-17.30
	
	
	
	

	волейбол

 Петров В.Г.
	СОГ – 5 ч

	17.40-19.10
	
	 17.40-19.10
	
	
	 16.00-16.45
	


